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For Sale Used Car For Sale Used CarsGRABENHORST SPECIALS A Teacue Special

THIS WEEK ONLY

FREE
Gallons Gasoline100

ACRES
Located east on Macleay road. T rm.

home - on 1 fir., able. plbg.. unfin.
attic, lge. chicken bouse, good barn

nd cement flr-- . family fruit and nut
trees. Best of soil.. Call C. H. Graben- -
horst. Jr.

SEE THIS HOME AND MAKE
AN OfTERl

The home you have been looking
for. Lovely home south, liv. rm..
13"x24li ft, fireplace, din. rm, 2 nice
bdrms.. hwd. firs., full bsmt.. large lot.
fenced back yard, cm bus line dose
to stores. 1 blks. to Jr. high school.
Call Earl West.

BUSINESS BLDG.
$7000 buys this concrete block bldg.
yr. lease at $75 per mo., well lo-

cated on mat nthoroughfare. Excel-
lent tenant, a .good buy. Call Coburn
L. Crabenhorst.

GRABENHORST
134 South

Phone

REIMANN FOR
ROOM FOR EXPANSION I

in this 2 bedroom modern home on.
Yt acre located in the Keizer district
at 5075 Newberg drive. Priced $8950.
$2500 down. No. 202-- A.

HAVE YOU SEEN?
this exceptional buy at 460 Sunset

avenue It has a full basement with
auto, oil heat and holds 1084 sq. ft.
Of floor space on the main floor. Lge.
unfinished upstairs. 4xIT3 ft. lot. Only
$12,900. EHA terms. No. 2 17-- A.

REIMANN FOR
Phone

Sun. 3c Eve.

With Each Used Car Purcliase

See our Fine Selection of

GUARANTEED USED CARS

RIGHT PRICES RIGHT TERMS

Bring This Ad to Receive
'

100 GALLONS GASOLINE FREE

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
Your Kaiser Frazer Dealer

352 N. Commercial Phone 2-41-
73

WHY WALK? j
There really isn't a good reason why anyone should walk when you canbuy dependable transportation at the exceptionally low prices offered atValley Motor.

CASH TERMS TRADE

Service That Satisfies
1942 Ford Sedan ....$1065.00
1942 Plymouth Sedan 1095100
1941 Ford 2-Do- or Sedan 745;00
1941 Ford Coupe 76500
1942 Ford 2-Do-

or Sedan 985.00
1938 Ford 2-Do-

or Sedan 49500
1937 Ford Sedan 1. , 375.00
1938 Chevrolet Coupe 545.00
1937 Chevrolet Sedan 465.00
1936 Ford Coupe ; 295.00
1931 Chevrolet Sedan 95.00
1940 Mercury Sedan lOISlOO
1942 Studebaker Champion Sedan 1095,00

)

Anyone of the Following f;

Would Be

A PRIZE TO OWN
!5f5 T.2Td SuPr Deluxe Sedan, only 11.00 miles like new radio and heater1947 Chevrolet Aero sfdan radio and heater t
1946 Dodge sedan heater , M

1946 Bulck Super sedan radio and heater (!
1947 Mercury sedan-coup- e radio and heater
1947 Mercury sedan radio and heater '

WE HAVE OR CAN FIND THE CAR YOU WANT i:

VALLEY MOTOR LOT

NEW LOCATION, 3425 PORTLAND ROAD

deughtfC dwellino
3 spacious bdrma.. all on one Coor

lge. liv. rm. with fireplace, din. rm,
nook, full taunt., approx. 1S00 sq. ft.
of floor space (put in a bowline alley)
lot 130x188 ft., garden spot And fruit
trees. 3 yrs. old. best of construction,
lovely residential district. It's good,
folks I Call Peter Ceiser.

40 ACRE FARM
Good land. 4 nice springs, modern
rm. home in wonderful condition,

excellent outbldgs.. Including tarn,
chicken house, brooder house, hog
house, new corral, lights and water
to all bidgs.. cement sidewalks. This
farm is priced for Immediate sale at
$13,500. Call Richard E. Crabenhorst.

BROS., REALTORS
Liberty Street
Eves.

REAL ESTATE
INCOME

2 homes on 1 lot $100 per month
income, renters pay all utilities. Close
to bus. A good bUy at: $9,500. Call
us today. No. 772.

$1000 DOWN 1

$75 per month will get y j into
a modern home with all
hardwood floors located northeast.
Large lot with nice lawn. No. 200.

REAL ESTATE
201 South High

tures in bath. H.W. floors thru out.
Fireplace, elec. heat. Plastered attach-
ed garage. Ins. and W. stripped. $13.-50- 0.

F.H.A. terms. CaU Phil.
2 B.R.. large L.R, knotty pine den

with fireplace. H.W. floors. Separated
double garage and utility room. Large
lot. Elec. heat. $12,600. Call Jack.

In Hollywood. Lovely 4 B.R. home.
12 years old. English type. Full base-
ment. H.W. floors thru out. Fireplace,
automatic furnace, double garage. Lots
of shrubbery. $16,800. Call Jack.

phono Eve. or

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

LARGE 3 bedrm. plastered home lo-
cated close to Highland School.
$5000. Easy terms. Better hurry
this wont last.

2 BEDRM. plastered home about 4
old. Auto heat. Garage. Close?rs.stores. Price $7500 EZ terms.

ENCLEWOO0 DISTRICT.. A better
grade home, t bedrms.. lrg. hr. rm..
fireplace, - oak floors. Insulated;
auto. heat. Fenced back yard. Sev-
eral fruit and nut trees. Special
value at $9500. If you don't see it
advertised. CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
"33 years of dependable service

to home owners.
344 State St. Phone

Evenings call: or
CHOICE VIEW PROPERTY

3 bedrooms on ground floor. large
liv. room. Din. Room, nice kit Ac bath,
attached garage, lots of built-in-s. $19.-600.-

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

Phone 484 Court St.
Nights or

2 BR HOME on 58 acre near Swegle
school. Elec. heat A cooking. Reason,
down payment. Good terms. Ph.

1750 C STREET $6300
I B.R. with H.W. floors and fire-

place. D.R.. utility room. Large kitch-(- n

and bath. Call Phil.
New. East. Tine 2 B.R.. L.R.. D.R..

lots of closets and storage, nice bath.
H.W. floors, fireplace, elec. heat. ins.

nd w. stripped F.H.A. Loan $8,000.
Pull price $10,500 Call Ed.

FAIR MOUNT HILL
New, beautiful. 3 large B.R- - L.R..

PR., large kitchen. Bendix. lots of
eabinets. embossed, inlaid colored fix

Center at High

ED BYRKIT & CO. Need d New Motor?' ';

DO YOU HAVE FIFTY BUCKS, TITLE TO YOUR
CAR, AND A JOB? IF SO !!

We will install a NEW, not a rebuilt motor, new
clutch drive plate, new motor supports, overhaul
water pump, generator, starter, distributor, carbure-
tor and fuel pump. f

THIS MONTH ONLY FOR THIS SPECIAL PRICE
$295.00 $385.00 i;

41-4- 8 Nash '600' 41-4- 8 Nash Ambassador

MARION MOTORS r"Your Nash Dealer" ' I

UNF. 3 B.R. home. By owner. Will
finish to suit buyer. Inq. 825 Vista Ave.

Sacrificing For
Quick Sale

New. F.H.A. homes, priced way be-
low current prices by owner 8c build-
er. Excellent construction and design.
Open for your inspection at Byram St.
Just off Sunny view and 1800 block N.
Winter St. See these outstanding val-u- es

today. Ph. or
OWNER leaving state, must sell new

2 bedrm. home. U ac.. fum. or unfurn.
insul.. weatherstripped. elec.glastered, to wall carpet. Private well,

near Swegle school, bus by door. FHA
approved. Located on Garden Rd., Rt.
5. Box 113.

BY OWNER 5 rm. mod. home, all
hdwd. floors, newly redecorated, fire-
place, liv. rm.. dm. rm.. large kit. En-

closed back yard with patio. 1125 Col-
umbia

A Bargain Make Offer
Almost new 2 bdrm. home. hwd.

floors, electric heat. elec. water heat-
er, wired for range, utility rm. $6975.
Only $1500 dn. Immediate possession.

Allen Jones or
Mabel Ncedham, Realtors

341 State St.. Rm. 4
Phs. 39201. Eve 34335. or 38763

CALABA S COLUMN
FIRST TIME FOR SALE

Located ori N. 15th St.. 4, blocks
from Englewood school, a well built
3 bedroom hmoe. has 1 down and 2
up. full basement with sawdust fur-
nace, dining room plus nook in kitch-
en, wall to wall carpeting, fireplace,
it's a home that won't last long at the
low price of 10.000.
MR. INVESSTOR PLEASE NOTE

Here is a chance to finish up a
partially completed business building,
basement in and a good portion of the
needed materials included, is located
on one of our busiest streets. Build-
ing is 34x68. 'plans are for 2 store
spaces, good location for nearly any
type of business. See us for full par-
ticulars.
RUDY CALABA 8 CO.. REALTORS
231 N. High St. Phone

Eve. or

Near St. Vincent's School
Here is the home you have been

looking for at the price you want to
pay. 3 bdrm.. full bsmt--. liv. rm..
din. rm.. kitchen, bath, oil furnace,
double garage. $2,000 down. Full price
$7,000.

Duplex
2 yrs. old. Each side has 2 bdrms..

liv. rm.. kitchen, dinette and bath.
Hardwood floors, elec. heat, insulated.
Each rents for $73 per mo. Grand lo-

cation. $16,500.

South Chemeketa
Older but nice 2 bdrm.. unfinished

upstairs. This is a good buy at $5800.

Rawlins Realty
(Hollywood District')

Ph. Eves. or

Exceptionally Good Buys
$4750

3 BR house- - on l'i A. Willamette
silt soil. Garage, utility rm. and chick-
en bouse.

$7,000
3 BR mod. insulated home. Well lo-

cated, close to school, store and bus.
Full basement, fireplace. 8c dbl. ga-
rage. Corner lot. Owner must sell due
to illness.

S9500
1 BR home. 9 blks. N. from center

o Salem. Full basement, auto, oil
rurnace. Mice 101 wren snruDs ana
garden soot. Some fruit. Ask for Mr.
Brower.
H. E. Corey, Real Estate

1365 N. Broadway
Ph. day. or eves
Next to the Wooden Shoe

LIGHTING FIXTURES
Salem's exclusive lighting store. 236

N High. Senator Hotel Bldg
MOVING

TRUCKS and cars for rent. BlankeU
furnished. Smitty's Clipper Service.
Center and Church. Phone
MUSIC LESSONS

Spanish and Hawaiian guitar, man-doli- n

banjo, etc 1533 Court. Ph.
NURSERIES

Landscaping 8c designing. F. A. Doer-fl- er

St Sons. 150 No. Lancaster. Ph.

OIL CIRCULATOR SERVICE
Call Cy Younger. Ph.

PAINTING
REAS. FREE estimates. Ph. 25518.

Painting and papering Free esUmate
Phone 857 Shipping
Painting, free estimate. Ph.
635 Churchdale ave.
PAPER HANGING

Paper hanging, painting. Ph.
B. Vander Molen. 755 Dearborn Ave.
PLUMBING

ELECTRIC-pi-
pe thawing, welding fc

repairs. Ph. Cathcart's Service.
GENERAL repair and pumps. De-

catur St Mam. 970 S. Com'l. Ph.
Judson's. 279 No. Com'l. Ph.

PLUMBING SUPPLIES
Capital Bargain House. 145 Center St
Sal iron Supply Co.. 325 No. Com'l.

PUMPS
BARNES pumps. Salem Equip. Co.
Fan banks-Mors- e sales and service

Allen Hdw 236 No Com'i Ph. 3-- 31 03 .

Slettler Supply Co. Pbone
RADIO REPAIRING

Auto St home radio repairing. Doug-la- s
McKay Chev. Co.. 510 No. Coml.

REAL ESTATE
SALES 8c service. Your patronage

Ph. days eves. 2.0629. C- -

A. Reed. Realtor. 147 N. Com'l St.
ROAD OR A DING

ROAD GRADING : pri. roads. ' lanes.
$6 hr. Ph. Joy Stnckf adden.
SAND AND GRAVEL

Walling Sand and Gravel Co Crushed
rock. For roads and driveway Cement
Ready-mi- x concrete Garden sand
Bulldozing drainage and ditching i
vd shovel and drag line. Phone
SEWER SERVICE

Mei and Drain Service! Electric
Roto-Root- er exclusive, patented razor
sharp cvtting blades Cleans sewers
or drains. Septic tanks cleaned, but
not your purse. or
SEPTIC TANKS

Septic tanks &c drain lines cleaned.
Jack Boening. 1067 Elm St. Ph.

K. F. HAM EL septic tanks cleaned.
Electric machine service on sewer and
drain lines. Guaranteed work. 1143
8th st. West Salem. Ph.
SPECIALTIES
Book matches, calendars, etc. Ph. 253 lol
SIGNS A SHOM CARDS

R L Elfstrom Co . 340 Court.
TOOLS FOR RENT

Tools, bull dozing, land clearing.
heavy equipment. Howser Bros.. 60S
Edeewater. Phone
VENETIAN BLINDS

Elmer the Blind Man. Phone
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix 248 N. Coml Ph.
WELL DRILLING

WELL DRILLING and repairing.
West Well Drilling. RL 3. Box 136. Pb.

Well Drilling Domestic. Irrigation
industrial U. A Robinson. 3214 N
Front Salem Ph 93

JL, A. Sneed and Sons. Well drill coa-tracti-

X20S Brooks St.

$2500. DOWN NORTH
bedroom plastered home near Kei-s- er

on approx. 4 acre. Full price
$3750.

$5500. NORTHEAST
2 bedroom home, attached garage,

approx. 13 acre. On bus line.
$8500. EAST

4 bedroom home, large living rm,
dining rm . nice kitchen, nook, bath,
laundry rm., wired for range, electric
water heater. 1 acre, small barn and
chicken house. On bus line, near grade
school. Terms.
SALEM REALETERIA

"C KILGORE REAL ESTATE
425 S. 12th. Ph. 34855. Res. 25368

SALE OR TRADE
6 rm. house, elec. water heater,

wired for rane. Excellent location In
Wood burn. For house in Salem. Ph.

.

F. H. A. Special
Just like new. 5 rm. all mod. bung

Breakfast space in kitchen and din-
ing rm. Nice sized bedrms with ward-
robe closets. Large utility rm and ga-
rage. Comer lot. 1 blk. from bus and
school. Low down pmt. and monthly
terms. See it today.

$1,000.00 Down
Spacious new all mod 2 BR bunga-

low. Lge liv rm. Unfinished attic. V.
blinds. Attached arage. N.E. close to
bus. Bal like rent. Call Mr. Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. Eve.

F. H. A. SPECIAL
Beautiful 2 BR. home with lge. liv.

rm.. fireplace, din. rm.. kitchen, bath,
large utility rm.. att. garage. Large
windows, hwd. floors thru-ou- t. Ample
built-in- s. large, handy clothes closets.
Best of workmanship. Lot 74 x 125.
$8000 F H. A. commitment. Priced
for quick sale at $10,500. Call Berg-lan- d

for appointment.
Art Madsen

1326 State St Ph. eves.
MODERN small house. 1 B.R. Near

buses, stores and schools. Full price
$4500. Our equity. $1450. 1460 E. Avenue.
Ph.

By Builder
New. 3 B.R. plus unfinished attic.

Bendix washer. $2000 dn.. bal. F.H A.
mortgage.

New. 2 B.R.. $1650 dn.. bal. $50 mo.
F.H.A. mortgage. Phone

EAST
2 bdrm Modern home attached ga-

rage, weather stripped and insulated,
elec. heat, a good home $8900.

MODERN TWO BEDRROM HOME
Completely furnished, stucco, eight

years old. garage and utility with
shower. Elec. cooking and hot water,
oil circulator, paved street, and the
price is $7500.

$7500 SPECIAL
As shiny as a new Democrat dollar

is this new 2 bdrm home in the Kei-
zer district excellent plaster Job.
hardwood floors throughout, elec. neat,
insulated, Venetian blinds, unfinish-
ed upstairs, attached garage. You'll
like it immediate possession tool

NORTH SALEM $4100
S Room Home on a nice corner lot,

interior needs a little decorating but
it's close to school, bus and store and
we can work out good terms, tool

FURNISHED SUBURBAN
Yes. his 5 room home is north on

nearly an acre, excellent garden spot
and family fruit, good well, basement
and furnace, unfinished upstairs., ga-

rage, chick house and chickens, and it
goes with all good furniture for only
$7500.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.

Evening calls:

$7750 FULL PRICE
Almost new home. Inside

city north. Wall to wall carpets, fur-
nace, attached garage, extra large tot.
FHA loan.

$8900 FULL PRICE
Brand new home, weather-strippe- d,

insulated, elec. heat. hdwd.
firs, thruout. attached garage, will
trade for equal value in Silverton.

S4500 FULL PRICE
3 bdrm, full bath. pri. well, garage,

extra lot. older house, completely reno-
vated. Will take car as part payment.
Liberal terms.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtors

3035 Portland Road
Ph. Eve.

TWO ACRES with modern, two bed
room house with bath, wired for elec-
tric range, family orchard, 'i ac. wal-
nuts and filberts. $4650 unfurn. or $3500
turn. 2 miles west of Hubbard on
Broadacres road. Cecil Luckey.

Exchange Real Estate
SWAP MOTEL FOR HOME

$36,650. This - new six-un- it Motel,
with large living qtrs. for the Owner,
completely furnished with refriger-
ators, gas ranges, linen, silverware,
toasters, etc. Utility rm has Bendix
Elec. dryer and mangle. This is a high
class place well located on coast with
Ocean view, will accept home in Sa-
lem around $15,000 as down payment
balance 5V. If you would like to re-
tire let us show you this property.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.

TRADE by equity in 2 B.R. home for
good trailer house or car of equal value.
Rt. 4. Box 18-- A. D. H. Martzall.

home" For income
Have 2 bdrm. stucco home with

LR. DR. nook, fireplace, basement,
garage. Hollywood district, priced at
$8500 or trade on Income property up
to $12,000 in Salem. Albany or Cor-valli- s.

Cash difference. Call Mr. Pyle.
18 large suburban lots priced at

bargain prices to trade as down pay-
ment on city home up to $15,000.

1 bdrm. home, nearly new. priced
at $4900 to trade on larger home city
or suburban.

COLBATH LAND CO.
REALTORS

1683 Center St.
Ph. 24552. Eves. 21405 or 39927

CALIFVTRADE
3 bdrm.. din. rm.. liv. rm. All plaster-

ed and hrdwd. firs, fireplace. Shingle
roof, dble gar., lge. cor. lot. 7 wal-
nut trees. 20 min. drive to Los An

elev Ideal location in West Covins.
lif. Will trade in or near Salem.

Write 2820 East Vallev Blvd.. El Mon
te. Calif eo Pacco Plumbing Supplies.

Wanted Ileal Estate
IF YOUR Propertv Is for sale or

trade we'd like to talk it over with
you.

Burt Pirha, Realtors
Phone 337 N. High St.
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

ture, i rm. mod. house, ele. water
barn, brooder hse. and gar.,

rstenrr. $10,000 half cash.
If you eannot use any of the above

tell us what you want and you will
get it. Oar-salesm- keep right up
to date on hundreds of properties in
their rsepective departments.

NELSON & NELSON
Specializing Realtors

02 N. High Ph.
$12,500 SOUTH. Nice ranch style

3 BR. util., din. rm.. nook, niceroine.dbL gar., lge. lot. Very attrac-
tive and built to last.

$13,650 ENCLEWOOD
Attractive prewar built 3 BR

home, nice surroundings, lawn and
shrubs, outside F. pic. and patio,
beamed ceiling in liv. and din. rm..
Cook. Full dry bsmt. with auto, oil

party rm.
flJ.700 ENGLEWOOD

Auto. spr. system in nicely land-
scaped yd. 2 ga.. full bsmt. with oil
hr... shower, din. rm.. nook, 2 BR.
npsta'r all fin. with 'i bath.

$8950 NORTH OF MARKET
Owner listed at rock bottom price.

This excel. 2 BR home with hdw.
floors, auto. ht.. F. place, nice yd.
For add. info, see Ed LukinbeaL

Huff Real Estate Co.
ealtors 341 Chemeketa St.
h. 39271 Eves. 26680
$1500 DN.. 50 per mo, buys this

S3&j0 home. LR. K . BR, bath. unf.
ttic 75x150 lot.
$6650 Nice 2 BR pumice home.

LR. DR. kitchen, bath, garage, hwd.
firs. Some terms.

$7000 Near downtown. 2 BR. LR.
kitchen, B. nook. hwd. firs, frplce,
good bsmt.. furnace. Some terms.

$8500. $1000 dn. $60 per mo. New 2
BR home with attic, nice LR. dining
Space, kitchen, hwd. firs, frplce, lg.

Omer Buff.
Hnff Real Estate Co.

a! tors 341 Chemeketa St.
39271 Eves. 25091

NEW HOME FHA appr. Liv. rm,
with firepl. Dm. rm, kit, 2 bdrm,lge. closets, bath, unfin. upstairs, util-
ities - and att. garage. Screened, ven.bands, paved street. Close to bus andschool. In east Englweood. Ownerleaving town. 1185 N. 25th St. Ph.

BY OWNER: Practically new S rm.
fnod. Home. West Salem. $10,500. Ph.

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads
Call 2-24-

41

Per line
Three tnsertiens er line. 40c
Six Insertion per .Me
One aontb per Umm ZJt
(Oatslde of Satan.

each line 15c)
Minimem twe lines. Ceaot t
words te bae.
Readers in dty briefs Hae Se

The deadline for classified eerfl
reader advertising la 8:45 p.m. dally
Only emergency "lost ads will beaccepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
te -- reject questionable advertising
It further reserves the right to place
all advertising under the proper
rlaasification.

The Statesman assumes no flnan
eial responsibility for errors which
may appear to advertisements pub-
lished In its columns snd In eases
where this paper to at fault wtH
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment in which the typographical
mstake occurs.

A "Blind" Ad n ad containing
a Statesman box number tor en
address la for the protection of the
advertiser and must therefore be
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty te divulge Infor-
mation es te the Identity of aa ad-
vertiser using "Blind" ad.

DAILY CROSSWORD

ADDING MACHINES
All makes used machines, sold, rent-

ed, repaired. Roen. 458 Court. Phone
;

ALTERATIONS
Seamstress, reasonable. Ph.

APPLIANCE SERVICE
Bendix. Kelvinator and Hotpoint

c.u nit Service. RalDh Johnson Ap--
pliance. 355 Center St. Phone 39.

YEATER Appliance Co. 253 No. Lib
Ph. :

AUTOMOBILE REPAIR
Airro REPAIR. Amazing low prices

Easy Payment Plan 12th St. Junction
Auto Wreckers, rn, un

Com Diets Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay cnevrpiet t.o.. aiu n. -- mn i.

AUTOMOBILE CPHOLSTERT
Willamette Top Shop Phone

BLUEPRINTS - PHOTOSTAT PRINT
PHOTOLITHOGRAPHY. Salem Blue

Print Co, Inc.. 480 Terry St.
BRAKES '

Mike Panek. 275 S Com! Pb.3-516- 1

Brake St wheel aligning specialist.
CEMENT CONTRACTING

DRAKE St Dunham. or
COMMERCIAL REFRIGERATION

Frigidaire sales and service. Ritchie
8c Fagg. Inc.. ' 1860 State. Ph.

Ray Jones Fred Fagg
COMMERCIAL ART .

Letterheads.; cartoons, business sigs
trade marks. ohoto retouching. Bob
Browne. Salem Engraving Ph.
215 S Commercial.
CCSTOM BUILT HOCSES

Free estimates. Phone
DELIVERY SERVICE

Salem Pick-u- p 8t DeL Phone
DOORS

Crawford Upward Acting Garage
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